
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 19, 2008

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

44 T. Adams  1214.5911

43 J. Gibson  1414.6342

37 J. Thomas  1114.7193

103 R. Abrigo  914.7474

53 C. Siebler  1114.8085

39 R. Clark  1314.8826

68 K. Mace  1014.9527

55 A. Balbi  1315.0728

921 M. Gomez  615.0879

66 J. Marsack  515.09410

124 J. Dostal  615.18211

127 V. Blair  815.24812

111 M. Sleeter  515.51113

426 C. Barrett  1215.73614

601 R. Reyes  915.90515

828 J. Christensen  315.99116

212 C. Hay  1016.23717

332 C. Robbins  717.22918

88 J. Oehlhof  217.95019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

53 C. Siebler  44.9361

39 R. Clark  1117.6672

44 T. Adams  1217.7033

55 A. Balbi  917.8634

43 J. Gibson  1118.0515

103 R. Abrigo  918.0886

37 J. Thomas  818.1737

68 K. Mace  1018.2798

124 J. Dostal  718.3119

66 J. Marsack  1118.31210

921 M. Gomez  1118.46511

88 J. Oehlhof  518.54612

426 C. Barrett  1018.60813

127 V. Blair  818.86514

111 M. Sleeter  719.26815

828 J. Christensen  619.68116

601 R. Reyes  1120.66517

212 C. Hay  720.78518

332 C. Robbins  421.50019

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

53 C. Siebler  921.3791

124 J. Dostal  921.5272

44 T. Adams  921.5633

68 K. Mace  1021.5664

39 R. Clark  821.6605

43 J. Gibson  921.6696

66 J. Marsack  1321.9307

921 M. Gomez  622.1428

55 A. Balbi  1322.2219

103 R. Abrigo  622.23410

37 J. Thomas  822.33511

88 J. Oehlhof  522.67012

127 V. Blair  723.07913

111 M. Sleeter  723.21114

426 C. Barrett  1223.28415

828 J. Christensen  923.80216

601 R. Reyes  924.05717

332 C. Robbins  1025.53018

212 C. Hay  726.20819
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